My Brother’s Keeper Teacher Opportunity Corps Il (TOC I1) 2021-26

Institution Name and Address Project Email Address Telephone
Lead/Contact

Bank Street College of Education Dr. Jessica Wontropski | jwontropski@bankstreet.edu 212-875-4791

610 West 112" Street Mr. Conor Burnett cburnett@bankstreet.edu

New York, NY 10025

Bard College



mailto:jwontropski@bankstreet.edu
mailto:furr@bard.edu
mailto:sgraves@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:Bobbie.Kabuto@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:Ann.ebe@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:Jaspreet.Khera@qc.cuny.edu
mailto:lkeiler@york.cuny.edu
mailto:khoyte@mec.cuny.edu
mailto:jedwards@mec.cuny.edu
mailto:tfrancis@monroecollege.edu
mailto:Kstrang7@naz.edu
mailto:Irobles3@naz.edu
mailto:Frances.spielhagen@msmc.edu
mailto:Awhite4@pace.edu
mailto:jmoya@siena.edu

SUNY Brockport Dr. Averill Kelley avkelley@brockport.edu 585-395-5684
11 | Albert Brown Building 202

350 New Campus Drive

Brockport, NY 14420

SUNY Buffalo State University Dr. Kathy Wood woodkl@buffalostate.edu 716-878-4214
12 | 1300 Elmwood Avenue

Buffalo, NY 14222

SUNY Cortland Dr. Carrie Rood carrie.rood@cortland.edu 607-753-4337
13 | FSA/C.U.R.E. Ms. Claire Barrett Claire.barrett@Cortland.edu

Cornish Hall, Room 1222A

P.O. Box 2000

Cortland, NY 13045-0900

SUNY OlId Westbury Dr. Diana Sukhram sukhramd@oldwestbury.edu 516-628-5603
14 | 223 Store Hill Road Dr. Anissa Wicktor wicktorlyncha@oldwestbury.edu | 516-876-3275

P.O. Box 210 Lynch diazr@oldwestbury.edu

Old Westbury, NY 11568-0210 Mr. Richard Diaz

SUNY Oswego Ms. Nichole Brown Nichole.brown@oswego.edu 315-312-3098
15 | 175 Wilber Hall

Oswego, NY 13126

Teachers College Columbia University Ms. Aimee Katembo Katembo@tc.columbia.edu 212-678-7435
16 | 525 West 120th Street Box 97 Ms. Katherine Ledwell | ledwell@tc.columbia.edu 212-678-8219

New York, NY 10027

January 2025



mailto:avkelley@brockport.edu
mailto:carrie.rood@cortland.edu
mailto:sukhramd@oldwestbury.edu
mailto:wicktorlyncha@oldwestbury.edu
mailto:Nichole.brown@oswego.edu
mailto:Katembo@tc.columbia.edu



mailto:NKennedy@CityTech.cuny.edu
mailto:sgraves@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:Tiffany.dejaynes@lehman.cuny.edu
mailto:tfrancis@monroecollege.edu

